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Student Name 

Student Number 

Date of Birth 

Place of Birth 

Sex 

Religion 

Citizenship 

Parent/Spouse 

Address 

Guardian 

Address 

BENITEZ, JON ltARLOU MANTE 

14-1-00924 

September 19, 1998 

Baybay, Leyte 

Male 

Roman Catholic 

Filipino 

Mr. & Mrs. Catalino M. Benitez 

Brgy. Sta. Cruz , Baybay City, Leyte 

NDIIIIIIIY DIClllll 
Elementary 

High School 

Entrance Credential 

: Kilim Elementary School 
Kilim, Baybay City, Leyte 

: VSU Labo ratory High School 
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 

: Form 138 
VSU Laboratory High School 

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 

Year 2010 

Year 2014 

EQUIVALENT 
1111111 SYSlDI: NUMERICAL RATING 

1.00 

ADJECTIVAL RATING 

Excellent 
ALPHABETIC RATING 

A 
1.25 
1.50 
1.75 
2.00 
2.25 
2.50 
2.75 
3.00 
5.00 

s - Satisfactory 
U - Unsatisfactory 

Au - Audit (No credit) 

Highly Outstanding 
Outstanding 
Very Good 
Good 
Very Satisfactory 
Satisfactory 
Fair 
Passing 
Failure 

Inc - Incomplete 
DR- Dropped 

A+ 
A-
B 
B+ 
B-
C 
c+ 
C-
F 

One unit of credit is one hour lecture or recite/ion or thf9B hours of laboretory worlc, draffing or shop work each week for the period of a 

complete semester. 

The semeslral average of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to a course by the grade eamed and the product 

divided by the total units eamed for the semesler. 

Note: This transcript Is considered original when it bears the seal of the University and the original signature of the University Registrar. 
Any erasure or alteration made on this copy renders Iha whole transcript invalid. 
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Vision: A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. 

Mission: Development ot a highly competrt1ve human resource. cutting-edge scientific knowledge 

and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment. 
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VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY (VSU), Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 
14-1-00924 Benitez, Jon Kar1ou Mante 

Bachelor of Science in Chemistry (BSChem) 

Course No. Descriptive Title Grade credit 

Biol 11 
Chem 11 
Econ 11 
Engl 11 
Math 11 
Psyc 11 
PhyEd 11 
NSTP Ile 

Chem 21 
Engl 12 
Math 12 
ScSc 15 
Soci 11 
Stat 21 
PhyEd 12 
NSTP 12c 

Chem 111 
Chem 125 
Engl 21 
Math 112 
Phys 11 
lPhBd !1.3 

Chem 126 
CSci 21 
Huma 11 
Math 113 
Phys 21 
PhEd 14 

Chem 31 
Chem 31a 

Chem 1 2 7 
Chem 145 
cs 134 
Fili 11 
Phil 11 
ScSc 24 

Speh 11 

Not Valid 

Witt)out Seal 

A 
Managemenl 
Sy, 1em 
ISO!l001 :1015 

rUVAhetnla~ _,.,,_ 
1Dt10M611,1 

First Semester, SY 2014-2015 
GENERAL BIOLOGY 
GENERAL CHEMISTRY I 
GENERAL ECONOMICS WITH LAND REFORM & TAXATION 
STUDY and THINKING SKILLS 
COLLEGE ALGEBRA 
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 
PHYSICAL FITNESS AND GYMNASTICS 
CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS) 

Second Semester, SY 2014-2015 
GENERAL CHEMISTRY II 
WRITING IN THE DISCIPLINE 
PLANE TRIGONOMETRY 
PHILIPPINE HISTORY 
SOCIETY AND CULTURE (with Family Planning) 
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 
RECREATIONAL GAMES, RHYTMIC ACTIVITIES & DANCE 
CIVIC WELFARE 'l'RAINl'NG SERVICE (CW'I'S) 
SN: C-08-013297-15 

First Semester, SY 2015-2016 
THERMOCHEMISTRY & CHEMICAL EQUILIBRIA 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 
INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 
ANALYTIC GEOMETRY & CALCULUS I 
GENERAL PHYSICS 
TEAM SPORTS 

Second Semester, SY 2015-2016 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 
INFORMATION&COMM TECH. CONCEPTS&SKILLS 
INTRODUCTION TO HUMANITIES 
ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY AND CALCULUS II 
COLLEGE PHYSICS 
INDIVIDUAL-DUAL SPORTS 

Sumner 2016 
BIOCHEMISTRY 
BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY 

First Seme ster, SY 2016-2017 
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY III 
ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY I 
PRINCIPLES OF COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 
KOMUNIKASYON SA AKADEMIKONG FILIPINO 
INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS 
POLITICS AND GOVERNANCE (with Philippine 
Constitution) 
SPEECH COMMUNICATION 

<continued on next page> 

FOR /\ND ON BEU\lF OF lHE 
UNIVERSITY RtGISTRAR: 

1. 75 
1.75 
1. 75 
1.75 
1.50 
1. 75 
1.25 
1.75 

1.50 
1.50 
1. 75 
1.25 
1.25 
2.00 
1.00 
1.50 

2.25 
2 .00 
2.25 
2 .50 
2.25 
1.50 

2.25 
1.50 
1.25 
INC 
2.50 
1.25 

1 .50 
1.50 

2 .00 
2.50 
2 .50 
1.00 
1.75 
1.50 

1.00 

4.0 
4.0 
3.0 
3 .0 
3.0 
3.0 
2.0 
3.0 

3 .0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
2.0 
3 .0 

3.0 
5.0 
3.0 
5 . 0 
4.0 
2 .0 

5.0 
3.0 
3.0 

3.00 5.0 
3.0 
2.0 

3.0 
2.0 

3.0 
5.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

3.0 

MIRIA~ TORRE 

RAYMUND M. IGCASAMA 
University Registrar 

• Vision: 

Mission: 

A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. 
Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge 
and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment. 
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VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY (VSU), Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 

14-1-00924 Benitez, Jon Kar1ou Mante 

Course No. 
----------
Chern n2 
Chern 146 
Chern 198 
Chem 200 
Fili 12 
Mier 22 
ScSc 16 

Chem 113 
Chem 151 
Chem 153 
Chem 161 
Chem 200 

Chem 152 
Chem 162 
Chem 172 
Chem 199 
Chem 200 
THESIS: 

Bachelor of Science in Chemistry (BSChem) 

Descriptive Title 

Second Semester, s~ 2016-20~7 
INORGAN~C CHEMISTRY r 
ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY II 
RESEARCH PLAN. & MANUSCRIPT PREP 
UNDERGRADUATE THESIS 
PAGBASA AT PAGSULAT TUNGO SA PANANALIKSIK 
GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 
LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL 

Fiest Semester, SY 2017-2018 
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 
COMPUTATIONAL CHEMISTRY 
ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 
UNDERGRADUATE THESIS 

Second Semester, SY 2017-2018 
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II 
DEVELOPMENTS IN CHEMISTRY 
INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 
UNDERGRADUATE SEMINAR 
UNDERGRADUATE THESIS 

Grade 

2 . 50 
2.50 
1.25 
s 
1.25 
2.00 
1.25 

2.75 
2.75 
2.50 
1.75 
s 

2.50 
1.50 
2.00 
1.50 
1.50 

Credit 

-r.o 
5.0 
3.0 
In Progress 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

3.0 
5.0 
3.0 
3.0 
In Progress 

5.0 
3.0 
3 .0 
1.0 
6.0 

PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING AND FREE RADICAL SCAVENGING ACTIVITY OF BITTER 

LEAF (Vernonia amygdalina D.) EXTRACTS 

Graduated on June 15, 2018 with the degree of Bachelor of Science in Chemistry 

(BSChem) as per VSU Board of Regents Resolution No. 39, S. 2018 dated May 15, 2018 

< any entry below this line is null and void> 

Doc Stamp Paid: P30 . 00 
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Registrar Ill~ 
A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. 
Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge 
and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment. 
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