

(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University)

# **NIVERSITY REGISTR**

Phone: +63 53 565 0600

Local No(s): 1010, 1066, 1067, 1136, 1137, 1138, 1139, 1140

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

#### OFFICIA RECORDS NS CR PI OF

## **PERSONAL DATA**

**Student Name** 

: BENITEZ, JON KARLOU MANTE

**Student Number** 

: 14-1-00924

**Date of Birth** 

: September 19, 1998

Place of Birth

: Baybay, Leyte

Sex

: Male

Religion

: Roman Catholic

Citizenship

: Filipino

Parent/Spouse

: Mr. & Mrs. Catalino M. Benitez

**Address** 

: Brgy. Sta. Cruz, Baybay City, Leyte

Guardian

**Address** 

## PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

Elementary

: Kilim Elementary School

Kilim, Baybay City, Leyte

2010

**High School** 

: VSU Laboratory High School

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

2014 Year

**FOLITVALENT** 

**Entrance Credential** 

: Form 138

VSU Laboratory High School Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

-	INA	CVCTEM.

NUMERICAL RATING	ADJECTIVAL RATING	ALPHABETIC RATING
1.00	Excellent	Α
1.25	Highly Outstanding	A+
1.50	Outstanding	Α-
1.75	Very Good	В
2.00	Good	B+
2.25	Very Satisfactory	B-
2.50	Satisfactory	С
2.75	Fair	C+
3.00	Passing	C-
5.00	Failure	F

S - Satisfactory U - Unsatisfactory Au - Audit (No credit) Inc - Incomplete DR - Dropped

One unit of credit is one hour lecture or recitation or three hours of laboratory work, drafting or shop work each week for the period of a complete semester.

The semestral average of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to a course by the grade earned and the product divided by the total units earned for the semester.

Note: This transcript is considered original when it bears the seal of the University and the original signature of the University Registrar. Any erasure or alteration made on this copy renders the whole transcript invalid.

> FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR:

**Not Valid** Without Seal

**RAYMUND M. IGCASAMA** University Registrar







A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. Mission: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.

Page of 3 FM - REG - 26 v1 06-30-2020

No. 25- 1339



(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University)

# UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR

Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines

Phone: +63 53 565 0600

Local No(s): 1010, 1066, 1067, 1136, 1137, 1138, 1139, 1140

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

## OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY (VSU), Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

14-1-00924 : Benitez, Jon Karlou Mante

Bachelor of Science in Chemistry (BSChem)

Course No.	Descriptive Title	Grade		Credit
WANTED TO THE TOTAL OF T	First Semester, SY 2014-2015			
Biol 11		1.75		4.0
Chem 11		1.75		4.0
Econ 11				3.0
Engl 11	STUDY and THINKING SKILLS	1.75		3.0
Math 11	COLLEGE ALGEBRA	1.50		3.0
	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	1.75		3.0
	PHYSICAL FITNESS AND GYMNASTICS	1.25		2.0
NSTP 11c	CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS)	1.75		
BANAS TIATE PRODUCTION OF	Second Semester, SY 2014-2015	STATE OF SERVICE		
Chem 21		1.50		3.0
Engl 12	WRITING IN THE DISCIPLINE	1.50		3.0
Math 12	PLANE TRIGONOMETRY	1.75		3.0
ScSc 15	PHILIPPINE HISTORY	1.25		3.0
Soci 11	SOCIETY AND CULTURE (with Family Planning)	1.25		3.0
Stat 21	ELEMENTARY STATISTICS	2.00		3.0
PhyEd 12	RECREATIONAL GAMES, RHYTMIC ACTIVITIES & DANCE	1.00		2.0
NSTP 12c	CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS) SN: C-08-013297-15	1.50		3.0
	First Semester, SY 2015-2016			
Chem 111	THERMOCHEMISTRY & CHEMICAL EQUILIBRIA	2.25		3.0
Chem 125		2.23		5.0
Engl 21	INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE	2.25		3.0
14-41 110	TO THE RESIDENCE OF STREET OF STREET STREET OF	2.50		5.0
Phys 11	GENERAL PHYSICS	2.25		4.0
PhEd 13	TEAM SPORTS	1.50		2.0
FIEM 13	Second Semester, SY 2015-2016	1.50		2.0
Ch 106		2.25		F 0
Chem 126				
CSci 21		1.50		
Huma 11		1.25	2 00	
Math 113		INC	3.00	
Phys 21	COLLEGE PHYSICS	2.50		3.0
PhEd 14	INDIVIDUAL-DUAL SPORTS	1.25		2.0
A	Summer 2016			
Chem 31	BIOCHEMISTRY			3.0
Chem 31a		1.50		2.0
	First Semester, SY 2016-2017			
Chem 127				3.0
Chem 145	ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY I	2.50		5.0
CS 134				3.0
Fili 11	KOMUNIKASYON SA AKADEMIKONG FILIPINO	1.00		3.0
Phil 11	INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS	1.75		3.0
ScSc 24	POLITICS AND GOVERNANCE (with Philippine	1.50		3.0
	Constitution)			
Spch 11	SPEECH COMMUNICATION	1.00		3.0
100	<continued next="" on="" page=""></continued>			

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR:

Not Valid Without Seal



RAYMUND M. IGCASAMA University Registrar







(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University)

Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines

Phone: +63 53 565 0600

Local No(s): 1010, 1066, 1067, 1136, 1137, 1138, 1139, 1140

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

### RECOR OFFICIA NSCR 0

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY (VSU), Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

14-1-00924 Benitez, Jon Karlou Mante

Bachelor of Science in Chemistry (BSChem)

Course No.	Descriptive Title	Grade	Credit
	The state of the s	THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF TH	ALCOHOLD TO
	Second Semester, SY 2016-2017		
Chem 112	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I	2.50	4.0
Chem 146	ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY II	2.50	5.0
Chem 198	RESEARCH PLAN. & MANUSCRIPT PREP	1.25	3.0
Chem 200	UNDERGRADUATE THESIS	S	In Progress
Fili 12	PAGBASA AT PAGSULAT TUNGO SA PANANALIKSIK	1.25	3.0
Micr 22	GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY	2.00	3.0
ScSc 16	LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL	1.25	3.0
	First Semester, SY 2017-2018		
Chem 113	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II	2.75	3.0
Chem 151	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I	2.75	5.0
Chem 153	COMPUTATIONAL CHEMISTRY	2.50	3.0
Chem 161	ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY	1.75	3.0
Chem 200	UNDERGRADUATE THESIS	S	In Progress
	Second Semester, SY 2017-2018		
Chem 152	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II	2.50	5.0
Chem 162	DEVELOPMENTS IN CHEMISTRY	1.50	3.0
Chem 172	INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY	2.00	3.0
Chem 199	UNDERGRADUATE SEMINAR	1.50	1.0
Chem 200	UNDERGRADUATE THESIS	1.50	6.0
CALL STREET, STREET, AND STREET, STREE	United State Control of the Control		

PHYTOCHEMICAL SCREENING AND FREE RADICAL SCAVENGING ACTIVITY OF BITTER LEAF (Vernonia amygdalina D.) EXTRACTS

Graduated on June 15, 2018 with the degree of Bachelor of Science in Chemistry (BSChem) as per VSU Board of Regents Resolution No. 39, S. 2018 dated May 15, 2018 < any entry below this line is null and void >

Doc Stamp Paid: P30.00 REMARKS : FOR EMPLOYMENT DATE ISSUED : June 6, 2025

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR:

**Not Valid** Without Seal



**RAYMUND M. IGCASAMA University Registrar** 





Registrar III 9 A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. Vision: Mission: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.

Page 3 of 3 FM - REG - 26 v1 06-30-2020

No. 25-1739